2 2 1 ° 83 PLOT AVERAGE

Stratford, IA Boone | Tracy Westrum

Plot Details

PLANTING DATE

HARVEST DATE

PLANTING POPULATION

FUNGICIDE

SOIL TYPE

TILLAGE
RANK BRAND PRODUCT
CK AVERAGE
PLOT AVERAGE
9 AgriGold AB36-TIVT2RIB
12 AgriGold A638-19-3110
10 AgriGold AB39-70STXRIB
1 AgriGold AB36-16VT2RIB
8 AgriGold AB36-16-5222
4 AgriGold AB41-85TRCRIB
6 AgriGold AB42-76VT2RIB
6 AgriGold AB572VT2RIB
3 AgriGold AB43-37-3110
2 AgriGold AB43-52VT2RIB
5 AgriGold AB44-19-5222

AgriGold AB45-16VT2RIB

Silty Clay Loam

Conventional

TRAIT

VT2RIB
3110
STXRIB
VT2RIB
5222
TreceptaRIB
VT2RIB
VT2RIB
310
VT2RIB
5222

VT2RIB

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

1.6
15.5
153

151

17.0
17.2
17.0
17.7
17.4

171

TEST WT.

YIELD

21.0

203.0

210.0

209.0

216.0

224.0

2220

2220

2250

2330

2230

264.0

N/A

N/A

30.0"

12
Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

211.00

203.00

210.00

209.00

216.00

224.00

222.00

222.00

225.00

233.00

223.00

264.00




